
 

                          
                                                                            
 
 
                            BIZKAIKO ESKOLARTEKO LIGA-ESCOLAR DE BIZKAIA 5ªJ GºC 
                                              FADURA, 6 calles 
 
Nº 1, 4X50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                        
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              2.53.82                                                               206 
   10017654  PABLO CASTAÑO FERNANDEZ    04    41.87                             41.87           
   10011200  UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA     03  1.27.96                             46.09 
   10011596  ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS      03  2.11.68                             43.72 
   10011198  ARITZ MARTIN LANDA         03  2.53.82                             42.14 
 2 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            3.04.84                                                               171 
   10019880  JUAN ARTURO LAYO           04    43.49                             43.49           
   50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03  1.29.45                             45.96 
   50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04  2.21.45                             52.00 
   10004626  MARK AGÜERA GOMEZ          03  3.04.84                             43.39 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        3.38.90                                                              
   20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05    55.98                             55.98           
   10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03  1.44.20                             48.22 
   10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04  2.45.76                           1.01.56 
   50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04  3.38.90                             53.14 
 * 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA            DESC.                                                                 
   10013639  UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA   03    41.44                             41.44           
   10021200  OIHAN ABRUÑA ZARATAIN      04                                            
   10013637  ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA      03                                            
   50003521  MARCO MARTINEZ             04                                            
 * 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N           DESC.                                                                 
   50015140  ASIER LAGUNA PALOMINO      04    54.84                             54.84           
   10021225  JOSEBA MARIJUAN DIAZ       04                                            
   20115438  IGOR MORENO REGUILON       05                                            
   20112392  JON RENGEL GARCIA          05                                            
                                                                                                             
Nº 2, 4X50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                         
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            3.12.06                                                               233 
   10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04    48.50                             48.50           
   20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05  1.38.52                             50.02 
   10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04  2.26.64                             48.12 
   20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05  3.12.06                             45.42 
 2 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              3.16.13                                                               219 
   10017656  MAIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR  04    48.62                             48.62           
   10017657  IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS     04  1.41.77                             53.15 
   10020464  LEIRE BLANCO BOZA          04  2.27.27                             45.50 
   10018127  LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA  04  3.16.13                             48.86 
 3 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N            3.47.10                                                               141 
   20112398  ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO     04    42.87                             42.87           
   50004321  MAIDER ULIBARRI            05  1.44.18                           1.01.31 
   20112397  IZARO LEZAMA MAZA          05  2.48.05                           1.03.87 
   20112393  JUNE CARRETO FERNANDEZ     05  3.47.10                             59.05 
 * 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA            DESC.                                                                 
   10021479  JUNE ALONSO GARAIZAR       04    49.40                             49.40           
   10017590  MAITANE ARANA QUINTANA     04                                            
   10021199  ANNE PELAYO ARESTI         04                                            
   20107996  NAHIA ARANA QUINTANILLA    05                                            
 * 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B       DESC.                                                                 
   10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04    51.56                             51.56           
   00050035  LEXURI OLAYA URIBARRI      05                                            
   20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04                                            
   20111494  NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA      05                                            
 
Nº 3, 4X100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                       
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            5.33.88                                                              
   09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01    40.31  1.23.59                  1.23.59 
   09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02           2.46.83                  1.23.24 
   10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01           4.09.33                  1.22.50 
   10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02           5.33.88                  1.24.55 
 2 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA             5.40.56                                                              
   10005250  DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA    02    38.36  1.21.95                  1.21.95 
   09998668  JUAN OLASO OZAITA          01           2.43.27                  1.21.32 
   10016381  TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ       02           4.14.52                  1.31.25 
   09997242  AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA          02           5.40.56                  1.26.04 
 3 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              5.42.25                                                              
   10009037  IKER AGUSTIN BUESO         02    45.46  1.33.84                  1.33.84 
   10004402  ARATZ CARNERO COTANO       02           2.52.59                  1.18.75 
   10004396  GAIZKA DURAÑONA HERNANDO   02           4.16.31                  1.23.72 
   09993827  JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ    01           5.42.25                  1.25.94 
 * 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N           DESC.                                                                 
   10005601  MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO        01                                            
   10005611  MAREN CORMENZANA RAMAJO    02                                            



   09982957  ALEJANDRO GARCIA DE LEON   00                                            
   10008546  GAIZKA FERNANDEZ MARTIN    02                                            
                                                                                                             
Nº 4, 4X100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                        
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              5.41.43                                                              
   10004394  ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO     02    41.45  1.25.20                  1.25.20 
   10004404  ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ          02           2.50.08                  1.24.88 
   10004397  JONE MARTINEZ LUS          02           4.18.58                  1.28.50 
   10004395  NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02           5.41.43                  1.22.85 
 2 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        5.54.45                                                              
   10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02    44.05  1.30.39                  1.30.39 
   09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02           2.56.70                  1.26.31 
   10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03           4.29.77                  1.33.07 
   10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02           5.54.45                  1.24.68 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            6.24.54                                                              
   10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03    47.31  1.37.72                  1.37.72 
   10004885  MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA     02           3.15.01                  1.37.29 
   10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02           4.50.76                  1.35.75 
   10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02           6.24.54                  1.33.78 
 4 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N            6.26.66                                                              
   10005603  MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ       02    44.86  1.36.06                  1.36.06 
   10009050  ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO  02           3.09.86                  1.33.80 
   10013223  UXUE VALTIERRA MARTINEZ    03           4.49.40                  1.39.54 
   10013229  IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS     02           6.26.66                  1.37.26 
 5 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA             6.32.28                                                              
   10006841  NAIA IBARRA LECIÑANA       02    40.74  1.24.04                  1.24.04 
   10003010  NAIA MADARIAGA SUSAETA     02           3.03.05                  1.39.01 
   10012637  IZARO ELVIRA URIARTE       02           4.49.11                  1.46.06 
   10013634  IZARO MATAS SIERRA         02           6.32.28                  1.43.17 
                                                                                                             
Nº 5, 200 M. LIBRE MASC., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2003 
 1 10013639  UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA   03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   2.45.87    39.36  1.23.96                      254 
 2 10011596  ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    2.56.24    40.36  1.25.30                      211 
 3 10011198  ARITZ MARTIN LANDA         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    2.56.75    39.68  1.26.58                      210 
 4 10011200  UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA     03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.05.31    43.46  1.32.02                      182 
 5 50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.06.65    41.90  1.30.49                      178 
 6 10011199  AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA  03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.08.71    41.47  1.29.71                    
 7 10013356  JON MARTINEZ ISASI         03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA    3.12.71    41.92  1.30.98                      162 
 8 10004626  MARK AGÜERA GOMEZ          03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.13.57    41.53  1.31.59                      159 
 9 10011595  ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.13.78    43.21  1.34.55                    
10 10013637  ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA      03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.15.50    41.62  1.32.15                      155 
11 50003520  MICHAEL KABERDIN           03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA    3.21.13    42.15  1.34.60                      142 
12 10021204  IBAI ABRUÑA ZARATAIN       03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.25.12    46.05  1.39.58                      134 
13 10011601  GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.25.81    44.99  1.37.30                    
14 10017652  ANDER GUERRERO BULDON      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.32.90    48.05  1.42.86                    
15 10017653  MIKEL MIRAS CAMAÑO         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.36.50    46.64  1.45.03                    
16 09998016  ALVARO DE ARTAZA ESTEBANEZ 03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.42.63    46.15  1.42.49                      105 
17 10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.48.03    49.27  1.46.65                    
18 10022905  PABLO INSUNZA GARCIA       03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  4.10.54    54.24  2.00.31                       73 
19 10016330  ASIER LADRON REULA         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.11.62    53.93  1.58.18                    
 
Año 2004 
 1 10019880  JUAN ARTURO LAYO           04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.00.37    38.39  1.23.86                      197 
 2 10017655  AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO     04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.14.36    42.02  1.31.86                      157 
 3 10017654  PABLO CASTAÑO FERNANDEZ    04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.21.70    44.86  1.38.18                      141 
 4 50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.23.31    46.98  1.40.61                      138 
 5 10021200  OIHAN ABRUÑA ZARATAIN      04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.25.22    45.24  1.37.90                      134 
 6 50003521  MARCO MARTINEZ             04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.29.97    44.49  1.39.09                      125 
 7 50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.30.47    48.18  1.44.24                      124 
 8 50018303  PEIO ORTEGA LOREDO         04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.42.87    49.52  1.47.83                      104 
 9 10023778  ASIER GULLON HERNANDEZ     04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.45.28    47.64  1.45.24                    
10 10021136  UNAI ZURITA GUTIERREZ      04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA   3.59.60    54.33  1.57.24                       84 
   10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20108001  NICOLAS EIZAGUIRRE         04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20111481  JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10019879  TELMO OLARREAGA FRIAS      04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
   50016278  XABIER VALLEJO LOPEZ       04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  N.P.                                          
   50016585  ANDER CALVO ASENSIO        04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  N.P.                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20108002  TASIO SANZ HERNANDEZ       05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.40.95    47.97  1.45.78                      107 
 2 20111649  GONZALO INSUNZA GARCIA     05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  3.41.19    45.21  1.41.30                      107 
 3 20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.45.75    51.95  1.50.52                      100 
 4 20107558  MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA  05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.48.41    48.21  1.47.09                       97 
 5 20107554  ANDER MARTOS BERMUDEZ      05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.57.94    50.74  1.52.12                       86 
 6 20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.06.90    49.55  1.55.21                       77 
 7 20107550  IAN OCAMPO ALVAREZ         05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    4.14.53    55.64  2.00.32                       70 
 8 20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.18.09    54.64  2.03.21                       67 
 9 20115831  IKER AGUIRRE PZ.DE ALBENIZ 05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.24.50    55.61  2.05.32                    
   50004754  ALBERTO CONDE SANZ         05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   20107561  ENDIKA MARTINEZ GIL        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10025317  ASIER BERMEJO HOCES        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   20108674  OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 6, 200 M. LIBRE FEM., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2004 



 1 20112398  ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO     04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.56.71    42.52  1.29.36                      280 
 2 10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.08.60    41.37  1.30.40                      231 
 3 10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.09.55    41.58  1.34.25                      227 
 4 10018127  LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA  04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.26.97    44.61  1.37.74                      174 
 5 10020464  LEIRE BLANCO BOZA          04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.28.69    48.55  1.43.65                      170 
 6 10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.29.89    45.02  1.40.77                      167 
 7 10017656  MAIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR  04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.30.15    47.74  1.41.24                      167 
 8 10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.30.56    44.92  1.39.80                    
 9 10021479  JUNE ALONSO GARAIZAR       04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.31.97    44.24  1.37.86                      162 
10 10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.38.27    48.11  1.44.16                    
11 10017657  IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS     04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.40.67    52.02  1.50.17                    
12 10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.40.70    49.05  1.44.90                    
13 20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.43.76    48.12  1.43.61                    
14 10017590  MAITANE ARANA QUINTANA     04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.45.87    49.80  1.46.96                      134 
15 10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.47.41    49.07  1.50.43                    
16 10021222  MAREN BURUAGA ABURRUZAGA   04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  4.10.47    51.77  1.56.21                       98 
17 10021199  ANNE PELAYO ARESTI         04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   4.24.16    58.49  2.06.54                       84 
18 20115834  ANE GOMEZ MARTINEZ         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  5.11.04  1.02.29  2.22.50                    
   20114053  IRATI GOMEZ                04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10023247  ISABEL PARDO PURAS         04 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10022686  AMAIA NAVEA BENITO         04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  BAJA                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.07.89    42.21  1.32.08                      233 
 2 00050035  LEXURI OLAYA URIBARRI      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.38.70    48.55  1.45.58                      148 
 3 20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.38.91    47.61  1.45.96                      147 
 4 20107555  OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ      05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.46.77    47.61  1.47.83                      132 
 5 20107551  RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ      05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.54.41    46.74  2.49.52                      120 
 6 20107552  AINHOA SUSO OBREGON        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.57.87    47.33  1.48.94                      115 
 7 20115832  ESTELA GARCIA PEREZ        05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.02.00    52.96  1.54.24                    
 8 20108678  SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.10.34    54.43  1.58.93                    
 9 20112396  IRATXE VALENCIA VALCARCEL  05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  4.15.78    57.20  2.03.99                       92 
10 20112397  IZARO LEZAMA MAZA          05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  4.16.15    55.78  2.01.38                       92 
11 50004321  MAIDER ULIBARRI            05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  4.17.12    55.98  2.01.27                       91 
12 50005552  IRIS DIAZ ARENAZA          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.34.09    55.92  2.07.93                    
13 20111647  EMMA ANDAUR LORENTE        05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  4.51.43  1.05.21  2.22.14                       62 
   20107996  NAHIA ARANA QUINTANILLA    05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  DESC.                                         
   20111648  PAULA MARIN PORTILLO       05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   20107563  PAOLA RAMOS BILBAO         05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   20107999  GABRIELA EIZAGUIRRE        05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20107993  MADDI FERNANDEZ GARCIA     05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20107998  JULIA HILLERA RUIZ         05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20114054  MAIDER GARTZIA             05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20113907  CARLA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ   05 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 7, 100 M. LIBRE MASC., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09984204  IKER CUESTA MARCO          00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  1.30.89    41.96                               143 
 2 09982957  ALEJANDRO GARCIA DE LEON   00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.33.19    42.54                               132 
 3 20111653  ALVARO ROBERTO SUQUIA      00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  1.42.80    48.08                                99 
   09990834  ASIS MEDIAVILLA            00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09988395  EDER FERNANDEZ JORGE       00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09982111  JAVIER HERNANDEZ OLAVE     00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
 
Año 2001 
 1 09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.11.34    34.18                               296 
 2 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.12.00    35.27                               288 
 3 09998668  JUAN OLASO OZAITA          01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.12.54    34.74                               281 
 4 10006791  JORGE GIL REGULEZ          01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.14.53    35.52                               259 
 5 09993827  JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ    01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.16.41    36.18                               241 
 6 09992858  EKAIN ALONSO AZPIAZU       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.19.20    37.18                               216 
 7 10005601  MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO        01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.20.13    38.08                               209 
 8 10014021  ANDER DELGADO RODRIGUEZ    01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.30.28    40.71                               146 
 9 09998465  ADRIAN ARCE CRESPO         01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.41.87    47.58                               101 
10 10003483  GAIZKA ALBIZU SESUMAGA     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.22.03  1.05.36                                37 
   10008601  AITOR DIAZ GUTIERREZ       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   20112401  IMANOL MARTINEZ PEÑA       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N N.P.                                          
 
Año 2002 
 1 09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.08.59    33.23                               333 
 2 10004402  ARATZ CARNERO COTANO       02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.09.47    32.90                               320 
 3 10005250  DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA    02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.10.40    32.64                               308 
 4 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.11.02    34.20                               300 
 5 10016381  TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ       02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.14.58    36.52                               259 
 6 10004396  GAIZKA DURAÑONA HERNANDO   02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.17.25    36.37                               233 
 7 10003595  YERAY FERMIN AGUADO CASAS  02 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  1.18.33    35.97                               223 
 8 09997242  AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA          02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.19.88    37.81                               211 
 9 10005608  AITOR CRESPO RODRIGUEZ     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.22.95    39.61                               188 
10 09995208  IGNACIO OLARREAGA FRIAS    02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.24.16    38.11                               180 
11 10009037  IKER AGUSTIN BUESO         02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.24.79    40.14                               176 
12 20113085  EVANDER MARTIN             02 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA   1.27.80    40.55                               158 
13 10012470  NOAH FRIED PEREZ           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.28.16    41.27                             
14 10005611  MAREN CORMENZANA RAMAJO    02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.34.16    44.59                               128 
15 10008546  GAIZKA FERNANDEZ MARTIN    02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.51.28    55.96                                78 
16 50007454  IAGO SANCHEZ               02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.51.81    51.12                             
   10009152  KERMAN GUEZALA CONDE       02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   50007544  ANDRES DE LA HOZ           02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10004781  DANIEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10011760  UNAI GARCIA ARRONTES       02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
                                                                                  
 
                                   



Nº 8, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10006841  NAIA IBARRA LECIÑANA       02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.10.55    33.52                               434 
 2 10004395  NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.11.84    34.14                               411 
 3 10004404  ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.13.31    34.38                               387 
 4 10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.15.57    37.28                               353 
 5 10004394  ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO     02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.16.20    36.33                               345 
 6 10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.16.56    36.77                               340 
 7 10004397  JONE MARTINEZ LUS          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.17.31    37.21                             
 8 09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.18.04    37.33                               321 
 9 10009050  ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO  02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.20.25    38.12                               295 
10 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.21.56    39.02                             
11 10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.21.73    39.60                             
12 10013229  IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.22.69    38.62                               269 
13 10004400  AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA    02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.23.35    40.02                             
14 10004885  MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.23.75    40.40                             
15 10003010  NAIA MADARIAGA SUSAETA     02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.24.60    40.02                               252 
16 10005603  MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ       02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.27.51    40.24                               227 
17 10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.29.19    41.65                             
18 10003017  MAIALEN FERNANDEZ URTASUN  02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.29.96    43.95                               209 
19 10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.31.49    45.59                             
20 10012637  IZARO ELVIRA URIARTE       02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.35.84    44.73                             
21 10007261  AHINIZE BARRERAS MIRANDA   02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.37.63    46.27                             
22 10013634  IZARO MATAS SIERRA         02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.39.03    46.02                             
23 20115852  IZAR GARATE HAMU           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.56.19    48.65                             
24 10022676  BIDANE MANTILLA MER�       02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.57.66    51.05                                93 
25 10006979  ELISA URQUIJO GARAY        02 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  2.03.49    53.36                                81 
26 10012565  NAIA CEA CARRO             02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.09.38    56.59                             
27 10007358  NAROA ARES ALONSO          02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  2.17.19    59.61                                59 
   10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10004401  PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA      02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10006787  SOFIA OZALLA PEREZ-FUENTES 02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10021230  DANIELA DENISE GUAMAN      02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10005218  NEREA ABARRATEGUI PEDROSA  02 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10022432  EMMA THOMPSON FERNANDEZ    02 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10020659  AINHOA CRESPO BERECIARTUA  02 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10009040  LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA      02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   N.P.                                          
   10007355  NEREA MARIA LANDA URCELAY  02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P.                                          
 
Año 2003 
 1 10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.22.78    39.24                               269 
 2 10011600  MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ     03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.24.47    39.02                               253 
 3 10011195  CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.24.53    40.91                               252 
 4 10013223  UXUE VALTIERRA MARTINEZ    03 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.27.00    40.43                               231 
 5 10011597  IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.27.28    41.37                               229 
 6 10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.28.27    43.28                               221 
 7 10014664  IZARO MASA CANDALES        03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.32.03    43.02                               195 
 8 10011197  ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA    03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.32.31    42.21                             
 9 06574212  ANE MADARIAGA CIRIA        03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.42.00    47.30                               143 
10 10021221  JUNE DIEZ RAMOS            03 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.51.37    48.71                               110 
11 10012907  ARRATE LA CRUZ ABASCAL     03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.54.47    51.99                               101 
12 50007500  MARTA CUESTA MARCO         03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  2.02.00    55.82                                84 
   10021210  MAYRA TORRES FRETIN        03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   10017651  MARTINA MENDIZABAL         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10021203  LIBE EGOZKUE GERINAGA      03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10021228  BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ      03 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10015192  IRATI ALAVA ITURBE         03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10011908  ANNE BALGAÑON SANTAMARIA   03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   10023925  CLAUDIA GIL MTZ.DE SORIA   03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                    
Nº 9, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2003 
 1 10013639  UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA   03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     34.56                                        240 
 2 10011596  ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      36.61                                        202 
 3 10011198  ARITZ MARTIN LANDA         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      37.09                                        194 
 4 10004626  MARK AGÜERA GOMEZ          03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    37.84                                        183 
 5 10011200  UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA     03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      39.00                                        167 
 6 50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    39.31                                        163 
 7 10011199  AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA  03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      40.30                                      
 8 10013637  ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA      03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     40.44                                        150 
 9 10013356  JON MARTINEZ ISASI         03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA      40.48                                        149 
10 10021204  IBAI ABRUÑA ZARATAIN       03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     41.27                                        141 
11 10017653  MIKEL MIRAS CAMAÑO         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      41.50                                      
12 10011595  ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      41.82                                      
13 50003520  MICHAEL KABERDIN           03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA      42.00                                        134 
14 09998016  ALVARO DE ARTAZA ESTEBANEZ 03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    42.94                                        125 
15 10017652  ANDER GUERRERO BULDON      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      43.19                                      
16 10011601  GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      43.25                                      
17 10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    43.43                                      
18 10011769  MIKEL ALVAREZ ESCALANTE    03 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    43.66                                        119 
19 10013224  AITOR ZABALA DE CASTRO     03 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    46.27                                        100 
20 10020558  IÑIGO ARRILLAGA GARCIA     03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    50.22                                      
21 10022905  PABLO INSUNZA GARCIA       03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    50.41                                         77 
22 10016330  ASIER LADRON REULA         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    52.75                                
 
       
 



Año 2004 
 1 10019880  JUAN ARTURO LAYO           04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    35.89                                        214 
 2 10017654  PABLO CASTAÑO FERNANDEZ    04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      36.79                                        199 
 3 10019879  TELMO OLARREAGA FRIAS      04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    38.41                                        175 
 4 10017655  AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO     04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      40.54                                        149 
 5 10021200  OIHAN ABRUÑA ZARATAIN      04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     40.88                                        145 
 6 50003521  MARCO MARTINEZ             04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     41.44                                        139 
 7 20112399  ANDER PAEZ GONZALEZ        04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    43.01                                        124 
 8 50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.19                                        115 
 9 50018303  PEIO ORTEGA LOREDO         04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      45.06                                        108 
10 10023778  ASIER GULLON HERNANDEZ     04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      45.62                                      
11 10021136  UNAI ZURITA GUTIERREZ      04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     45.81                                        103 
12 50015140  ASIER LAGUNA PALOMINO      04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    48.52                                         86 
13 10021225  JOSEBA MARIJUAN DIAZ       04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    51.22                                         73 
14 10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.85                                      
15 10022847  VICTOR SANCHEZ ESCALANTE   04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    54.64                                      
16 10021224  AITOR SOPEÑA SAIZ          04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    54.65                                      
17 10018999  GUILLERMO GIL REGULEZ      04 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA    58.40                                         49 
   20108001  NICOLAS EIZAGUIRRE         04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10021223  NIKOLAS GOMEZ SANTOS       04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   20111481  JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
   50016278  XABIER VALLEJO LOPEZ       04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  N.P.                                          
   50016585  ANDER CALVO ASENSIO        04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  N.P.                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20111649  GONZALO INSUNZA GARCIA     05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    43.43                                        121 
 2 20107560  AITOR MARTINEZ LUS         05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      45.52                                        105 
 3 20115438  IGOR MORENO REGUILON       05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    45.71                                        103 
 4 20112394  MARTIN CORIA MOMOITIO      05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    46.24                                        100 
 5 20108002  TASIO SANZ HERNANDEZ       05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     47.25                                         94 
 6 20112392  JON RENGEL GARCIA          05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    47.54                                         92 
 7 20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    48.03                                         89 
 8 20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    48.09                                         89 
 9 20107554  ANDER MARTOS BERMUDEZ      05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      49.34                                         82 
10 05003540  JON ZUGAZAGOITIA           05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    50.68                                         76 
11 20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.60                                      
12 20107550  IAN OCAMPO ALVAREZ         05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      56.31                                         55 
13 20109135  ANDER DEL ARCO PEREZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    56.40                                      
14 20115830  OROITZ MONTES MIRAGAIA     05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.01.97                                      
15 20115831  IKER AGUIRRE PZ.DE ALBENIZ 05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.04.34                                      
16 20115850  UR GARATE HAMU             05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.07.35                                      
17 20115833  PATRICK JOAQUIN HUAMANI    05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.09.22                                      
   20107561  ENDIKA MARTINEZ GIL        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   20107553  AKETX OTXARRI GARCIA       05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10025317  ASIER BERMEJO HOCES        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   20108674  OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   50004754  ALBERTO CONDE SANZ         05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   20107558  MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA  05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 10, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2004 
 1 20112398  ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO     04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    37.03                                        279 
 2 10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    39.31                                        233 
 3 10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    39.85                                        224 
 4 10018127  LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA  04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      41.94                                        192 
 5 10021479  JUNE ALONSO GARAIZAR       04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     43.62                                        171 
 6 10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.27                                        163 
 7 10020464  LEIRE BLANCO BOZA          04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      44.31                                        163 
 8 10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.67                                      
 9 10017656  MAIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR  04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      45.34                                        152 
10 10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    45.41                                      
11 20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    46.56                                      
12 10017657  IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS     04 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      46.68                                      
13 10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    47.25                                      
14 10017590  MAITANE ARANA QUINTANA     04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     47.90                                        129 
15 10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    48.20                                      
16 10021222  MAREN BURUAGA ABURRUZAGA   04 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    50.54                                        109 
17 10021199  ANNE PELAYO ARESTI         04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     50.99                                        107 
18 20115851  ZALOA GARATE HAMU          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.85                                      
19 20113707  ITXASO GARCIA CALVO        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    56.75                                      
20 20115834  ANE GOMEZ MARTINEZ         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    59.56                                      
   20114053  IRATI GOMEZ                04 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10015603  IRATI FULLAONDO ORIOL      04 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10023247  ISABEL PARDO PURAS         04 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10022752  IZARO ALZAGA ABADIA        04 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10022686  AMAIA NAVEA BENITO         04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  BAJA                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    40.46                                        214 
 2 20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    42.16                                        189 
 3 00050035  LEXURI OLAYA URIBARRI      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.38                                        162 
 4 20107552  AINHOA SUSO OBREGON        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      45.21                                        153 
 5 20107551  RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ      05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      46.50                                        141 
 6 20112395  NATALIA GAMBOA MATE        05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    46.78                                        138 
 7 20107557  LEIRE LAPRESA SERNA        05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      47.65                                        131 
 8 20107555  OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ      05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      48.95                                      
 9 20107562  AMAGOIA CABEZAS MENDIKOTE  05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      50.69                                      
10 20112397  IZARO LEZAMA MAZA          05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    52.31                                         99 
11 20108678  SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.72                                      
12 20107996  NAHIA ARANA QUINTANILLA    05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     53.94                                         90 
13 20112396  IRATXE VALENCIA VALCARCEL  05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    54.28                                         88 



14 20112393  JUNE CARRETO FERNANDEZ     05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    55.94                                      
15 50004321  MAIDER ULIBARRI            05 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    56.48                                      
16 50005552  IRIS DIAZ ARENAZA          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    56.87                                      
17 20115832  ESTELA GARCIA PEREZ        05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    58.34                                      
18 20111647  EMMA ANDAUR LORENTE        05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    59.44                                         67 
19 20115849  IRATI ELORZA GOMEZ         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.04.69                                      
20 20111648  PAULA MARIN PORTILLO       05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  1.13.50                                         35 
21 20111494  NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.17.13                                      
   50004755  MARIA LOPEZ CARRILLO       05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   20107563  PAOLA RAMOS BILBAO         05 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   20107999  GABRIELA EIZAGUIRRE        05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20107993  MADDI FERNANDEZ GARCIA     05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20107998  JULIA HILLERA RUIZ         05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20114054  MAIDER GARTZIA             05 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   20113907  CARLA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ   05 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   05000750  ZORIONE VILLAREAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 11, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
   09984204  IKER CUESTA MARCO          00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
 
Año 2001 
 1 09998668  JUAN OLASO OZAITA          01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.30.21    47.58  1.42.92                      158 
 2 09992858  EKAIN ALONSO AZPIAZU       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  3.45.28    47.74  1.44.46                      128 
 3 10005601  MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO        01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  3.48.20    48.49  1.47.66                      123 
 4 09993827  JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ    01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.57.39    46.05  1.47.76                      110 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10004402  ARATZ CARNERO COTANO       02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    2.56.90    38.51  1.23.81                      266 
 2 10004396  GAIZKA DURAÑONA HERNANDO   02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.14.58    44.30  1.34.98                      200 
 3 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.29.19    47.02  1.43.17                      160 
 4 10005250  DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA    02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.40.96    46.55  1.46.74                      136 
 5 10009037  IKER AGUSTIN BUESO         02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.44.00    50.36  1.47.64                      131 
 6 09997242  AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA          02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.50.72    49.80  1.49.64                      119 
   10005608  AITOR CRESPO RODRIGUEZ     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N DESC.                                         
   10009152  KERMAN GUEZALA CONDE       02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 12, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 08/03/2014, 25 m., Cr: M                                                               
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10004395  NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.10.38    42.43  1.31.52                      287 
 2 10006841  NAIA IBARRA LECIÑANA       02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   3.21.16    44.12  1.34.74                      243 
 3 10004397  JONE MARTINEZ LUS          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.26.24    46.40  1.38.33                      226 
 4 10004404  ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.26.91    44.37  1.36.02                      223 
 5 10009050  ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO  02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  3.42.26    47.82  1.44.61                      180 
 6 10004400  AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA    02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.47.66    51.06  1.48.74                    
 7 10013229  IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  4.04.69    50.81  1.50.46                      135 
   10004394  ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO     02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   DESC.                                         
   10005603  MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ       02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N DESC.                                         
   10004401  PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA      02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10009040  LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA      02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   N.P.                                          
 
Año 2003 
 1 10011195  CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.33.44    48.58  1.43.30                      203 
 2 10011597  IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.33.50    46.83  1.42.61                      203 
 3 10011600  MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ     03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.43.59    47.94  1.45.08                      177 
   10021228  BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ      03 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
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